Washington Area Chamber of Commerce

2023 Calendar of Events

Thursday, January 12
BUSINESS BREAKFAST

Tuesday, Jaruary 24
EDUCATION SERIES

Monday, January 30

CHAMBER ANNIVERSARY
RIBBON CUTTING

Friday, February 24
GOVERNMENT FORUM

Tuesday, February 28
EDUCATION SERIES

Saturday, March 25
ANNUAL BANQUET

Tuesday, March 28
EDUCATION SERIES

Tuesday, Apri 25
EDUCATION SERIES

Strengthening Business; Bettering the LocallEconomic Climate; Enhancing|the Quality of Life; Promoting|Growth

Thursday, May |
MUSIC =t MARKET

Friday, May 12
GOLF TOURNEY

Tuesday, May 23
EDUCATION SERIES

Thursday, June |
SUMMER MIXER

Thursday, June 8
MUSIC -t MARKET

Tuesday, June 27T
EDUCATION SERIES

Friday, June 23
CAJUN FESTIVAL

Thursday, July B
MUSIC -« MARKET

Friday, August 8
OYP NOMS DUE

Tuesday, August 22
EDUCATION SERIES

Thursday, Sepfember 14
MUSIC -t MARKET

Tuesday, September 2b
EDUCATION SERIES

Monday, October 2
MEMBER LUNCHEON

Thursday, October 12
MUSIC =t~ MARKET

Tuesday, October 24
EDUCATION SERIES

Saturday, October 28
PUMPKIN PALOOZA

Sunday, November 2o

OLDE FASHIONED
CHRISTMAS

Thursday, December 14
WINTER MIXER

www.washmochamber.org



